An
al
og
ue
 In
di
ca
to

Fire protection class V0
Approvals CE, DNV-GL (certification being prepared, other certifications available on request)
 | Type code NORIS Automation GmbH
10 / 10 DB-SIR3_SIQ3
NORIS Automation GmbH | Muggenhofer Str. 95 | 90429 Nuremberg | Germany | Tel: +49 911 3201-220 | Fax: +49 911 3201-150 | sales@noris-group.com | www.noris-group.com
Errors and omissions excepted
Type code
Breakdown of type code SI... (coil instrument)
SI R 3 -060 -I2 Example: SIR3-060-I2
Design: round or square
Fixed: series (indicator generation)
Size
Input signal
Type codeSIR3..., SIQ3... (standard and preferred types)
Design R Round
Q Square
Series 3 Fixed number for series (indicator generation)
Size -060 Round, body Ø 60 mm
-080 Round, body Ø 80 mm
-100 Round, body Ø 100 mm
-130 Round, body Ø 130 mm
-072 Square, body 72 x 72 mm
-096 Square, body 96 x 96 mm
-144 Square, body 144 x 144 mm
Input signal -I1 0 … 20 mA
-I2 4 … 20 mA
-I4 -20 …0… +20 mA
-U1 0 … 10 VDC
-U2 2 … 10 VDC
-U4 -10 …0… +10 VDC
-W0 Customised alternating voltage measuring range
SI _ 3 -_ _ _ -_ _ Example: SIQ3-096-U2
Ordering information
 • To ensure the dial design is implemented as accurately as possible, exact descriptions, drawings or photos of existing dials